✓ 190 or 250 l ACS storage tank
✓ Wide range of integrable accessories
✓ Can be combined with EDGE outdoor units
✓ Reduced space requirements
✓ Easy installation
Indoor hydronic unit with base
with DHW tank for Hydro Split systems
Versatile to suit every type of system

KIR2HLX
Hydraulic kit for managing
two areas with high and mixed
temperature
KCSIX
Kit for hydraulic separation
between primary and secondary
circuit with pump on secondary
circuit
SICGX
Intermediate exchanger for clean
separation between primary and
secondary circuit
Hybrid version in combination with Clivet FE boiler
external accessories
ACS200X 200 liter DHW tank
ACS300X 300 liter DHW tank
ACS500X 500 liter DHW tank
SCS08X Solar coil for boilers
ACS ACS200X/ACS300X
SCS12X Solar coil for boiler
ACS ACS500X

2
3
1
6
8
7
9
10
11
12
4
Can be combined with EDGE EVO 2.0 and EDGE F
PRELIMINARY
12
ADIX Main uncased cabinet (Std)
ACS150X 150 l DHW cylinder (Std)
AENVX Additional aesthetic practical cabinet
for system accessories in full view (NEW)
KCIACSX Storage tank connection kit (Std)
KCSX Single zone kit
KIR2HX Hydraulic kit for managing two
areas with the same temperature
KIR2HLX
Hydraulic kit for managing
two areas with high and mixed
temperature
EH0246X Additional heater 2 - 4 kW(NEW)
EH9X Additional heater 6 kW(NEW)
SICGX Intermediate exchanger for glycol
circuit (NEW)
ACSA150X Additional 150 l DHW storage tank
ACSA50X Additional 50 l DHW storage tank
KCI150X 150 l additional cylinder connection
kit
ADIAX 150 l additional DHW storage tank
cabinet